版本刊号：4.1-2022
2  |  W I N   R O L L E R W I N   R O L L E R  | 3
ABOUT US
DGAC Introduction to ac asynchronous gear motor driver roller
Introduction to ac asynchronous gear motor driver roller——DGAC
DGAC50/60 Introduction to ac asynchronous gear motor driver roller，Suitable for low speed and light load.
Built-in AC asynchronous gear reduction  motor driver roller.
The output torque can be selected AS standard type and HAS enhanced type.

DGAC60 HAS enhanced minimum roll length comparison table
16  |  W I N   R O L L E R W I N   R O L L E R  | 17
DGAC60/76 High torque Example of DG Product Model Order Code
Selection
Select the required parameters according to the following table：
※    Can customize other voltage and drum shape;
※    Special requirements: Dustproof and waterproof (IP65) -- HS;  Brake (mechanical brake) -- Z;
※    76HAS no single phase voltage
DGAC        76       HAS        无       1PH220V    10m/min       350L          X            T             H3                N
Category Diameter
Motor
Power
Control
card  type
Mains
input*
Line
speed
Tube
RL*
Tubmaterial
*
Drive
mode
Shaft style
Outlet end
shaft
ail shaft
DGAC 60 HBP
nought
1PH220V
3PH220V
3PH380V
10m/min
reference
P25
X: Galvanized carbon
steel
G: Carbon steel plated
with hard chrome
Ni: Nickel plating on
carbon steel
P: Covered with
polyurethane adhesive
S3: Stainless steel 304
S2: Stainless steel 201
JT: set of glue
JZ: plastic bags
JP: PCV glue
JG: silica gel
DGAC
76 HAS
76 HBP
L: sprocket
I: roll straight
# : knurling
U: drum
T: synchronous wheel
C3: M20x1. 5 hexagon
The edge 17.3
C4: φ 20 hexagonal opposite
side 17.3
N2: M12 internal thread
N1: M8 internal thread
H3:Φ15Double wash flat 11 H3:Φ15Double wash flat 11
18  |  W I N   R O L L E R W I N   R O L L E R  | 19
Model Selection 1
DGAC60 HBP selection example
选型范例2
DGAC60  -  HBP  - 1PH220V - 11m/min- 300L  - X - I  - H3H3
DGAC60  -  HBP  - 3PH220V - 11m/min - 300L  - X - L  - H3H3
H
引出线